
INGRESOS EXCEPCIONALES 0,00

PRESUPUESTO EJERCICIO 2020

SUBVENCIONES 62.000,00
OTROS INGRESOS 35.650,00
INGRESOS FINANCIEROS 0,00

CONCEPTO PRESUPUESTO INICIAL
INGRESOS 313.423,00

INGRESOS DE LA ACTIVIDAD 215.773,00

SERVICIOS EXTERIORES
GASTOS DE PERSONAL
GASTOS EXCEPCIONALES
AMORTIZACIÓN INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL

5.474,00
227.711,00

78.500,00
0,00
0,00

PRESUPUESTO INICIALCONCEPTO
GASTOS 311.685,00

COMPRAS
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